
0b 621
b 621VTF � Gültig ab 28.08.2023

Ludwigsfelde > S Teltow Stadt

Fahrtnummer 1 3 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37

¨ ¨ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤ 

19.4 32.5 32.6 32.7 32.8 . . . . 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 . . .
20.4 33.5 33.6 33.7 33.8 . . . . 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 . . .
22.4 35.5 35.6 35.7 35.8 . . . . 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 . . .
24.4 37.5 37.6 37.7 37.8 . . . . 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 . . .
25.4 38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 . . . . 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 . . .
26.4 39.5 39.6 39.7 39.8 . . . . 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 . . .
27.4 40.5 40.6 40.7 40.8 . . . . 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 . . .
28.4 40.5 40.6 40.7 40.8 . . . . 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 . . .
29.4 41.5 41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 40.19 40.20 40.21

30.4 42.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 41.19 41.20 41.21

31.4 43.5 43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18 42.19 42.20 42.21

33.4 45.5 45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 44.19 44.20 44.21

34.4 46.5 46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18 45.19 45.20 45.21

35.4 48.5 48.6 48.7 48.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 46.19 46.20 46.21

38.4 52.5 52.6 52.7 52.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 49.19 49.20 49.21

40.4 53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 51.19 51.20 51.21

41.4 54.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 52.19 52.20 52.21

41.4 55.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 52.19 52.20 52.21

42.4 56.5 56.6 56.7 56.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 56.16 56.17 56.18 53.19 53.20 53.21

44.4 58.5 58.6 58.7 58.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 55.19 55.20 55.21

59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 56.19 56.20 56.21

01.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 57.19 57.20 57.21

45.4 03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 59.19 59.20 59.21

. 04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 00.20 00.21 00.22

. 05.6 05.7 05.8 05.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19 01.20 01.21 01.22

. 06.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 01.20 01.21 01.22

. 07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 02.20 02.21 02.22

. 08.6 08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 03.20 03.21 03.22

. 09.6 09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 04.20 04.21 04.22

0b 621 Montag - Freitag

abLudwigsfelde Bhf

- Stadtverwaltung

- Zentrum

- Hochhaus

- S.-Allende-Str.

- Neckarstr.

- Gröbener Heide

- Struveweg

- Struveshof Bhf

- Siedlerweg

Ludwigsfelde, Großbeerener Landstr.

Sputendorf, Abzweig

Neubeeren, Sputendorfer Ch.

Neubeeren, Dorf

Teltow, Ruhlsdorf

- Mühlenbergstr.

- Schenkendorfer Weg

- Iserstr.Süd

- Bremer Str.

- Iserstr./Gesundheitszentrum

- Feuerwehr

- Oderstr./Saganer Str.

- Warthestr.

- Havelstr.

- Striewitzweg

- Jahnstr.

- Ruhlsdorfer Platz

- Bürgertreff

anS Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr.

¨ Verkehrsgesellschaft Teltow-Fläming GmbH

¤ regiobus Potsdam Mittelmark GmbH



0b 621
b 621VTF � Gültig ab 28.08.2023

S Teltow Stadt > Ludwigsfelde

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36

¤ ¨ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¨ ¤ ¤ 

54.3 . 48.5 48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 48.20

55.3 . 50.5 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20

56.3 . 51.5 51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20

57.3 . 52.5 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20

57.3 . 53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20

58.3 . 54.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20

00.4 59.4 56.5 56.6 56.7 56.8 56.9 56.10 56.11 56.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 56.16 56.17 56.18 56.19 56.20

58.5 58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20

59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20

01.4 00.5 00.6 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21

02.4 02.5 02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21

03.4 03.5 03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21

04.4 03.5 03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21

05.4 04.5 04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21

07.4 06.5 06.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21

10.4 09.5 09.6 09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21

11.4 11.5 11.6 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19 11.20 11.21

12.4 12.5 12.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21

16.4 15.5 15.6 15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21

17.4 17.5 17.6 17.7 17.8 17.9 17.10 17.11 17.12 17.13 17.14 17.15 17.16 17.17 17.18 17.19 17.20 17.21

. 18.5 18.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 . . . . 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 18.19 . .

. 19.5 19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 . . . . 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 . .

. 20.5 20.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 . . . . 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 20.19 . .

. 21.5 21.6 21.7 21.8 21.9 . . . . 21.14 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18 21.19 . .

. 23.5 23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 . . . . 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 . .

. 25.5 25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 . . . . 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 25.19 . .

. 26.5 26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 . . . . 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.17 26.18 26.19 . .

0b 621 Montag - Freitag

abS Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr.

- Bürgertreff

- Ruhlsdorfer Platz

- Jahnstr.

- Striewitzweg

- Havelstr.

- Warthestr.

- Oderstr./Saganer Str.

- Feuerwehr

- Iserstr./Gesundheitszentrum

- Bremer Str.

- Iserstr.Süd

- Schenkendorfer Weg

- Mühlenbergstr.

Teltow, Ruhlsdorf

Neubeeren, Dorf

Neubeeren, Sputendorfer Ch.

Sputendorf, Abzweig

- Siedlerweg

- Struveshof Bhf

- Gröbener Heide

- Neckarstr.

- S.-Allende-Str.

- Hochhaus

- Zentrum

- Stadtverwaltung

anLudwigsfelde Bhf

¤ regiobus Potsdam Mittelmark GmbH

¨ Verkehrsgesellschaft Teltow-Fläming GmbH


